
Powerlifting

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division Squat1 Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Bench1 Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 DL 4 Total Placing

Mikah Scott Male 20 KS 99.5 100/220.4 Open 234 247.5 -255 155 -162.5 -165 285 295 300 702.5 1

Jason Lizarraga Male 35 VA 95.6 100/220.4 Open 210 222.5 235 140 150 -160 237.5 255 270 655 2

Michael Dalton Male 49 VA 97.5 100/220.4 Open 202.5 210 222.5 132.5 142.5 150 257.5 -272.5 272.5 645 3

Travis A Barrett Male 39 VA 96.7 100/220.4 Open 195 -207.5 207.5 150 157.5 -162.5 265 -277.5 277.5 642.5 4

Brendon Morris Male 19 KS 99.3 100/220.4 Open 187.5 -200 -215 142.5 -145 -152.5 -233 245 255 585 5

Elijah Binckley Male 18 NC 91 100/220.4 Open 192.5 205 -215 107.5 115 -122.5 224.5 542.5 6

Gehrig Hutchison Male 25 PA 100 100/220.4 Open 0

Mikah Scott Male 20 KS 99.5 100/220.4 Junior (20-24) 234 247.5 -255 155 -162.5 -165 285 295 300 702.5 1

Michael Dalton Male 49 VA 97.5 100/220.4 Masters (45-49) 202.5 210 222.5 132.5 142.5 150 257.5 -272.5 272.5 645 1

Travis A Barrett Male 39 VA 96.7 100/220.4 Sub-Masters (35-39) 195 -207.5 207.5 150 157.5 -162.5 265 -277.5 277.5 642.5 1

Brendon Morris Male 19 KS 99.3 100/220.4 Teen (18-19) 187.5 -200 -215 142.5 -145 -152.5 -233 245 255 585 1

Elijah Binckley Male 18 NC 91 100/220.4 Teen (18-19) 192.5 205 -215 107.5 115 -122.5 224.5 542.5 2

George Bannon Male 57 VA 91.3 100/220.4 Masters (55-59) -157.5 157.5 160 85 102.5 107.5 200 212.5 -218 480 1

Richard Staten Male 69 VA 95.6 100/220.4 Masters (65-69) 82.5 -97.5 102.5 97.5 100 -105 170 -182.5 -183 372.5 1

Jason Lizarraga Male 35 VA 95.6 100/220.4 Law/Fire/Military 210 222.5 235 140 150 -160 237.5 255 270 655 1

Michael Eaton Male 48 MD 109 110/242.5 Open 235 -260 262.5 182.5 192.5 -200 295 320 -330 775 1

Michael Oliver Male 24 MD 107 110/242.5 Open 247.5 260 275 157.5 -165 165 290 307.5 325 765 2

Jekai Harris Male 20 KS 102.5 110/242.5 Open 237.5 247.5 260 -145 150 -162.5 220 235 -245 645 3

Bill Adams Male 59 PA 106.1 110/242.5 Open -172.5 177.5 190 110 117.5 125 190 205 215 530 4

Tim Durrett Male 51 VA 108.6 110/242.5 Open 137.5 150 160 140 150 -157.5 177.5 197.5 212.5 522.5 5

Jekai Harris Male 20 KS 102.5 110/242.5 Junior (20-24) 237.5 247.5 260 -145 150 -162.5 220 235 -245 645 1

Bill Adams Male 59 PA 106.1 110/242.5 Masters (55-59) -172.5 177.5 190 110 117.5 125 190 205 215 530 1

Tim Durrett Male 51 VA 108.6 110/242.5 Masters (50-54) 137.5 150 160 140 150 -157.5 177.5 197.5 212.5 522.5 1

Anthony Miranda Male 39 OH 117.4 125/275.5 Open 265 287.5 292.5 172.5 -180 180 282.5 295 -310 767.5 1

Nic Flores Male 20 KS 124.3 125/275.5 Open 285 300 315 -323 160 165 -172.5 225 -235 -235 705 2

Larry D Carroll, Sr Male 56 DC 118.8 125/275.5 Open 227.5 235 237.5 142.5 150 160 225 240 250 647.5 3

Jeff Lawson Male 60 PA 121.2 125/275.5 Open 212.5 -225 225 120 -125 125 252.5 265 -273 615 4

Christopher Fry Male 53 VA 124.2 125/275.5 Open -190 -200 200 -175 175 -182.5 225 232.5 240 615 5

DINESH BHAGAT Male 33 PA 123.8 125/275.5 Open -200 -200 -200 165 175 185 200 0

Thomas Nicholls Male 61 Canada 125 125/275.5 Open 0

Anthony Miranda Male 39 OH 117.4 125/275.5 Sub-Masters (35-39) 265 287.5 292.5 172.5 -180 180 282.5 295 -310 767.5 1

Nic Flores Male 20 KS 124.3 125/275.5 Junior (20-24) 285 300 315 -323 160 165 -172.5 225 -235 -235 705 1

TAB ALLEN BROWN Male 46 WV 125 125/275.5 Masters (45-49) 235 247.5 -255 175 -182.5 257.5 -267.5 680 1

Larry D Carroll, Sr Male 56 DC 118.8 125/275.5 Masters (55-59) 227.5 235 237.5 142.5 150 160 225 240 250 647.5 1

Jeff Lawson Male 60 PA 121.2 125/275.5 Masters (60-64) 212.5 -225 225 120 -125 125 252.5 265 -273 615 1

Christopher Fry Male 53 VA 124.2 125/275.5 Masters (50-54) -190 -200 200 -175 175 -182.5 225 232.5 240 615 1

Liam Emory Male 17 VA 120.2 125/275.5 Teen (16-17) -172.5 185 197.5 90 97.5 -110 195 212.5 -220 507.5 1

Thomas Nicholls Male 61 Canada 125 125/275.5 Masters (60-64) 0

Anthony Miranda Male 39 OH 117.4 125/275.5 Law/Fire/Military 265 287.5 292.5 172.5 -180 180 282.5 295 -310 767.5 1

Daniel Corridean Male 48 NC 125.7 140/308.6 Open 210 230 147.5 152.5 250 632.5 1
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Ray Carr Male 30 PA 125.9 140/308.6 Open 205 217.5 -225 130 137.5 -147.5 235 250 -268 605 2

Ray Clasing, Sr. Male 64 MD 138.7 140/308.6 Open 127.5 145 150 162.5 -170 170 165 182.5 502.5 3

Daniel Corridean Male 48 NC 125.7 140/308.6 Masters (45-49) 210 230 147.5 152.5 250 632.5 1

Ray Clasing, Sr. Male 64 MD 138.7 140/308.6 Masters (60-64) 127.5 145 150 162.5 -170 170 165 182.5 502.5 1

Ray Clasing, Sr. Male 64 MD 138.7 140/308.6 Law/Fire/Military 127.5 145 150 162.5 -170 170 165 182.5 502.5 1

Caden Dougan Male 20 KS 159.3 140+/SHW Open 277.5 282.5 295 187.5 190 192.5 277.5 282.5 290 777.5 1

Travis Bridges Male 33 VA 173 140+/SHW Open 272.5 295 -317.5 172.5 182.5 -190 272.5 287.5 295 772.5 2

Robert H Gains Jr Male 62 VA 153 140+/SHW Open 205 217.5 227.5 175 -192.5 247.5 260 662.5 3

Caden Dougan Male 20 KS 159.3 140+/SHW Junior (20-24) 277.5 282.5 295 187.5 190 192.5 277.5 282.5 290 777.5 1

Robert H Gains Jr Male 62 VA 153 140+/SHW Masters (60-64) 205 217.5 227.5 175 -192.5 247.5 260 662.5 1

Robert H Gains Jr Male 62 VA 153 140+/SHW Law/Fire/Military 205 217.5 227.5 175 -192.5 247.5 260 662.5 1

Push-pull

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division Bench1 Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 DL 4 Total Placing

Travis A Barrett Male 39 VA 96.7 100/220.4 Open 150 157.5 -162.5 265 -277.5 277.5 435 1

Tony DiLucente Male 66 FL 99.8 100/220.4 Open 147.5 152.5 157.5 210 227.5 385 2

Travis A Barrett Male 39 VA 96.7 100/220.4 Sub-Masters (35-39) 150 157.5 -162.5 265 -277.5 277.5 435 1

Tony DiLucente Male 66 FL 99.8 100/220.4 Masters (65-69) 147.5 152.5 157.5 210 227.5 385 1

Clint Poore Male 51 KY 108.3 110/242.5 Open 167.5 177.5 -182.5 160 175 190 367.5 1

Tim Durrett Male 51 VA 108.6 110/242.5 Open 140 150 -157.5 177.5 197.5 212.5 362.5 2

Clint Poore Male 51 KY 108.3 110/242.5 Masters (50-54) 167.5 177.5 -182.5 160 175 190 367.5 1

Tim Durrett Male 51 VA 108.6 110/242.5 Masters (50-54) 140 150 -157.5 177.5 197.5 212.5 362.5 2

Vincent “Vinny” Chiellini Male 18 FL 107.8 110/242.5 Teen (18-19) 90 92.5 95 192.5 227.5 -250 322.5 1

Patrick McMillan Sr. Male 51 VA 123.1 125/275.5 Open 202.5 210 218 250 262.5 275 492.5 1

Jamon Coulter Male 35 VA 125 125/275.5 Open 180 187.5 205 220 230 417.5 2

Larry D Carroll, Sr Male 56 DC 118.8 125/275.5 Open 142.5 150 160 225 240 250 410 3

DINESH BHAGAT Male 33 PA 123.8 125/275.5 Open 165 175 185 200 385 4

Ryan Relosky Male 27 PA 123.8 125/275.5 Open -117.5 -117.5 -117.5 -185 -185 -185 0

Patrick McMillan Sr. Male 51 VA 123.1 125/275.5 Masters (50-54) 202.5 210 218 250 262.5 275 492.5 1

Jamon Coulter Male 35 VA 125 125/275.5 Sub-Masters (35-39) 180 187.5 205 220 230 417.5 1

Larry D Carroll, Sr Male 56 DC 118.8 125/275.5 Masters (55-59) 142.5 150 160 225 240 250 410 1

Patrick McMillan Sr. Male 51 VA 123.1 125/275.5 Law/Fire/Military 202.5 210 218 250 262.5 275 492.5 1

Daniel Corridean Male 48 NC 125.7 140/308.6 Open 147.5 152.5 250 402.5 1

Ray Clasing, Sr. Male 64 MD 138.7 140/308.6 Open 162.5 -170 170 165 182.5 352.5 2

Daniel Corridean Male 48 NC 125.7 140/308.6 Masters (45-49) 147.5 152.5 250 402.5 1

Ray Clasing, Sr. Male 64 MD 138.7 140/308.6 Masters (60-64) 162.5 -170 170 165 182.5 352.5 1

Jack M Robinson III Male 52 VA 132.8 140/308.6 Masters (50-54) 110 120 130 185 195 212.5 342.5 1

Ray Clasing, Sr. Male 64 MD 138.7 140/308.6 Law/Fire/Military 162.5 -170 170 165 182.5 352.5 1

Kareem Green Male 34 NY 170.1 140+/SHW Open 167.5 175 182.5 172.5 192.5 207.5 390 1

Robert H Gains Jr Male 62 VA 153 140+/SHW Masters (60-64) 175 -192.5 247.5 260 435 1
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Bench

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division Bench1 Bench2 Bench3 Bench4 Total Placing

JASPERY JONES JR Male 53 VA 100 100/220.4 Open 187.5 192.5 197.5 197.5 1

Tom Reumont Male 60 MD 99.4 100/220.4 Open 152.5 157.5 160 160 2

Jeff Oilar Male 41 IN 100 100/220.4 Open 0

JASPERY JONES JR Male 53 VA 100 100/220.4 Masters (50-54) 187.5 192.5 197.5 197.5 1

Tom Reumont Male 60 MD 99.4 100/220.4 Masters (60-64) 152.5 157.5 160 160 1

Jeff Oilar Male 41 IN 100 100/220.4 Masters (40-44) 0

Rickie Dozier Male 30 NC 107.8 110/242.5 Open 220 230 -237.5 230 1

Clint Poore Male 51 KY 108.3 110/242.5 Open 167.5 177.5 -182.5 177.5 2

Jeffrey Oliver Male 62 PA 109.9 110/242.5 Open -152.5 152.5 -155 152.5 3

Tim Durrett Male 51 VA 108.6 110/242.5 Open 140 150 -157.5 150 4

Ray Berry Male 63 NC 106.4 110/242.5 Open 125 137.5 140 140 5

Paul Bossi Male 58 NC 110 110/242.5 Open 0

Clint Poore Male 51 KY 108.3 110/242.5 Masters (50-54) 167.5 177.5 -182.5 177.5 1

VIKAS VERMA Male 41 India 103.4 110/242.5 Masters (40-44) 135 145 152.5 152.5 1

Jeffrey Oliver Male 62 PA 109.9 110/242.5 Masters (60-64) -152.5 152.5 -155 152.5 1

Tim Durrett Male 51 VA 108.6 110/242.5 Masters (50-54) 140 150 -157.5 150 2

Ray Berry Male 63 NC 106.4 110/242.5 Masters (60-64) 125 137.5 140 140 2

Bernie Rhodes Male 76 VA 109.1 110/242.5 Masters (75-79) -112.5 115.5 -117.5 115 1

Rickie Dozier Male 30 NC 107.8 110/242.5 Law/Fire/Military 220 230 -237.5 230 1

Patrick McMillan Sr. Male 51 VA 123.1 125/275.5 Open 202.5 210 218 217.5 1

Mike Williams Male 36 WV 115.7 125/275.5 Open 192.5 202.5 -210 202.5 2

DINESH BHAGAT Male 33 PA 123.8 125/275.5 Open 165 175 185 185 3

Stephen KozlowskI Male 67 VA 113.9 125/275.5 Open 152.5 -157.5 157.5 157.5 4

James Michael Lafferty Male 61 UAE 116.9 125/275.5 Open 92.5 102.5 107.5 107.5 5

Thomas Nicholls Male 61 Canada 125 125/275.5 Open 0

Patrick McMillan Sr. Male 51 VA 123.1 125/275.5 Masters (50-54) 202.5 210 218 217.5 1

Mike Williams Male 36 WV 115.7 125/275.5 Sub-Masters (35-39) 192.5 202.5 -210 202.5 1

Stephen KozlowskI Male 67 VA 113.9 125/275.5 Masters (65-69) 152.5 -157.5 157.5 157.5 1

James Michael Lafferty Male 61 UAE 116.9 125/275.5 Masters (60-64) 92.5 102.5 107.5 107.5 1

Thomas Nicholls Male 61 Canada 125 125/275.5 Masters (60-64) 0

Doug Mignot Male 58 PA 125 125/275.5 Masters (55-59) 0

Patrick McMillan Sr. Male 51 VA 123.1 125/275.5 Law/Fire/Military 202.5 210 218 217.5 1

Doug Mignot Male 58 PA 125 125/275.5 Law/Fire/Military 0

Ray Clasing, Sr. Male 64 MD 138.7 140/308.6 Open 162.5 -170 170 170 1

Greg Stott Male 61 NC 136 140/308.6 Open 142.5 152.5 -160 152.5 2

Ray Clasing, Sr. Male 64 MD 138.7 140/308.6 Masters (60-64) 162.5 -170 170 170 1

Greg Stott Male 61 NC 136 140/308.6 Masters (60-64) 142.5 152.5 -160 152.5 2

Baron Dixon Male 58 VA 135.7 140/308.6 Masters (55-59) 147.5 -150 147.5 1

Ray Clasing, Sr. Male 64 MD 138.7 140/308.6 Law/Fire/Military 162.5 -170 170 170 1

James Mitchell Male 41 ME 150 140+/SHW Masters (40-44) 155 170 -175 170 1
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Deadlift

Name Gender Age Residence Body wgt Wgt Class Division DL 1 DL 2 DL 3 DL 4 Total Placing

Tim Durrett Male 51 VA 108.6 110/242.5 Open 177.5 197.5 212.5 212.5 1

Tim Durrett Male 51 VA 108.6 110/242.5 Masters (50-54) 177.5 197.5 212.5 212.5 1

Aiden Overstreet Male 16 ND 125 125/275.5 Teen (16-17) 142.5 150 -182.5 150 1

Baron Dixon Male 58 VA 135.7 140/308.6 Open 252.5 262.5 -272.5 262.5 1

Ray Clasing, Sr. Male 64 MD 138.7 140/308.6 Open 165 182.5 182.5 2

Baron Dixon Male 58 VA 135.7 140/308.6 Masters (55-59) 252.5 262.5 -272.5 262.5 1

Ray Clasing, Sr. Male 64 MD 138.7 140/308.6 Masters (60-64) 165 182.5 182.5 1

Ray Clasing, Sr. Male 64 MD 138.7 140/308.6 Law/Fire/Military 165 182.5 182.5 1


